
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: McNally

CASE NAME: Kilgore Community Crisis Center, Inc

CASE NUMBER: 11-60837  

DATE UST APPROVED: 04/03/13

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 32,602.94 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 556.55 1.71%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 3,138.29 9.63%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 6,639.50 20.36%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 433.86 1.33%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 12,184.24 37.37%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 9,576.48 29.37%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 74.02 0.23%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

11,377.92 0.00 0.00%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%


